Contract Number

Description

Vendor

Contract Total

Contract Start Date

CON00001848/2022
PSP00001884/2023
PSP00001905/2023
CON00001886/2023
CON00001858/2022
CON00001862/2022
CON00001893/2023
CON00001900/2023
PSP00001852/2022
PSP00001863/2023
PSP00001865/2023
PSP00001866/2023
PSP00001867/2023
PSP00001870/2023
PSP00001888/2023
PSP00001798/2022
PSP00001898/2023
CON00001923/2023
PSP00001797/2022
PSP00001876/2023
PSP00001877/2023
PSP00001873/2023
PSP00001928/2023
CON00001885/2023
CON00001887/2023
CON00001922/2023
PSP00001864/2023
PSP00001874/2023
PSP00001878/2023
PSP00001857/2022
PSP00001875/2023
PSP00001880/2023
PSP00001891/2023
CON00001913/2023
PSP00001904/2023
PSP00001896/2023
PSP00001903/2023
PSP00001882/2023

Stormwater Modelling — St Andrews

Wastewater Master Plan Version 4

Mears Rd Safer Speed Area

Produce enhanced reporting capabilities-AMP/LTP
Alexandra St

Floodlighting and Drainage Projects PM Support
Locus Enterprise Service Program

Biking Programme Delivery

Newcastle DMA pump station Civils MSQA

Zoo Utilities Corridor

Alexandra Street Upgrade

Hamilton City Transport Emissions Calculator
2022/23 Dawson Street Detailed Design & Support
Biking and Micromobility Design Guide

Gray Matter LC/LR RSA's 2022-2024

Low Cost Low Risk R2Z Scoping 2 Bundle 2
Ecological Reviewing of RC Applications by Beca
Plan Change 9 Hearing Support - Lighting

Low Cost Low Risk R2Z Scoping 2 Bundle 1

Rhode Street School Crossing Upgrade

Solids Waste AMP Assistance

2022-23 Collins Road & Deanwell Ave

Project Management — Transport Improvement
Exscite exhibit construction

Communications Manager - Future Fit Programme
PC9 Peer Review of the Proposed HHAs

Urban Mobility Secondment

HCC PT Design Guidelines & Tactical plan
Hamilton Zoo — Chimpanzee Enclosure Fence Assmt.
Jacobs

NOR to Designation a Education Facilities

Parks and Recreation Activity Plan and the Green
2022/23 Brymer Road/Newcastle Road Design
Fleet — End of Trip Facilities

Project Management Services - Community Group
Pukete WWTP- Standby Generation Design Phase 5-7
2022/23 GHD Minor Improvement works

Private Plan Change 13 - Processing Planner

Catchment Engineering Solutions Limited

WSP New Zealand Limited

GHD Limited

Datacom Systems Ltd (Auckland)
Alta Consulting Limited

Neuflow Limited

Locus Ltd

Greenstone Group Limited

Mott Macdonald New Zealand Limited
Beca Limited

Boffa Miskell Limited

MRCagney (NZ) Ltd

Tonkin & Taylor Ltd

ViaStrada Ltd

Gray Matter Limited

WSP New Zealand Limited

Beca Limited

LDP Limited

GHD Limited

Tonkin & Taylor Ltd

Tonkin & Taylor Ltd

GHD Limited

Pinnacles Civil Group

Downey Asset Management Limited
Studio Major

The University of Auckland

Stantec New Zealand Ltd

Abley Transportation Consultants Ltd
Arnold & Johnstone 2015 Limited
Jacobs New Zealand

Bloxam, Burnett and Olliver Limited
WSP New Zealand Limited

WSP New Zealand Limited

Design Culture Limited

OCTA Associates Limited

Neo Engineering Consultancy Limited
GHD Limited

Tonkin & Taylor Ltd

120,000
232,175
45,000
27,170
30,000
33,750
32,000
99,840
90,000
40,110
50,000
50,000
15,000
100,000
97,500
90,391
2,174
22,000
174,194
15,000
30,000
50,889
450,000
53,635
150,000
45,000
100,000
100,000
30,000
59,880
30,000
22,100
73,500
27,250
80,000
81,700
65,872
50,000

1/01/2023
1/01/2023
6/01/2023
8/01/2023
9/01/2023
9/01/2023
9/01/2023
9/01/2023
9/01/2023
9/01/2023
9/01/2023
9/01/2023
9/01/2023
9/01/2023
11/01/2023
12/01/2023
13/01/2023
16/01/2023
16/01/2023
16/01/2023
16/01/2023
17/01/2023
20/01/2023
23/01/2023
23/01/2023
23/01/2023
23/01/2023
23/01/2023
23/01/2023
24/01/2023
24/01/2023
24/01/2023
24/01/2023
25/01/2023
25/01/2023
30/01/2023
30/01/2023
31/01/2023



